OEzH BIB

1 849
2 741
3 831
4 775
5 835
6 721
7 743
8 794
9 728
10 789
11 729
12 827
13 740
14 730
15 722
16 825
17 762
18 803
19 717
20 742
21 744
22 702
23 840
24 838
25 786
26 711
27 850
28 833
29 739
30 796
31 811
32 828
33 832
34 746
35 718
36 763
37 771
38 844
39 708
40 795
41 842
42 745
43 790
44 816
45 754

ENIGETO
>ANETZHZ
ZAIMHX
TZEBAAPHX
NTZAZ
TZOYMAPIAHZ
FABPIHAOTAOY
ZIXNAAHZ
MMNAPOYMAZ
MANTZOZXZ
MOYAIQTHZ
AAMIANTAHZ
TPENTOY
EPPAIMIAHZ
AHMHTPIAAHZ
rNArkoy
TITEPIAHY
KEXATTAZ
MNAMAIQANNOY
BAIPAMIAHZ
ZAIMHZ
NIOYZAZ
GIGAS
XATZHZABBAZ
XAPAAAMITIAQY
MHAIAPAKHZ
APAMMATZHZ
AHMHTPIAAHZ
TZEMEZIAHZ
EYAQPIAHZ
NZPANTZAKHZ
MPOEXTOZ
TPIANTAOYAAIAHZ
TZEAIOX
IQANNTAHZ
BAKITTOYAQY
KIOZZEZ
KYPIAKIAHZ
KPAAAHZ
ANTZAZ
MMEZOZ
THORNTON
IQANNHZX
MMAIPAKTZHZ
2IAMANHZ
KAPATMANAIQTIAHZ

ONOMA
AGANAZIOX
KQONZTANTINOZ
MANTEAHZ
MANATIQTHZ
KQONZTANTINOZ
ANAZTAZIA
POTHZ
BAZIAHZ
NIKOZ
AHMHTPHZ
QIAIMMNAL
HATAZ
XPHETOZ
ANTQNHZX
METPOZ
AMNOZTONOZ
APIZTOTEAHZ
ABGANAZIOZ
MAPAZKEYAZ
APHZ
rEQPI10z
SOTIRIOS
MANNHZ
KONZTANTINA
EMMANOYHA
rNapProx
MPHIOPIOX
IOPAANHZ
KQONZTANTINOZ
rNopProx
KQONZTANTINOZ
AAMIANOZ
IQANNHZX
IOPAANHZ
EYAITEAIA
IQANNHZX
AITEANOZ
ZOTHPIOZ
AITEANOZ
TAZOZ
REBECCA
TZAKQNHZ
OEOXAPHX
ANTQNHX
ANAZTAZIOZ

HA. KATHIOPIA XPONOZ

M2
M1
M3
M2
M2
F2
M3
M2
M3
M2
M3
M2
M2
M1
M3
M1
M3
M3
M2
M3
M3
M3
M2
F1

M2
M2
M2
M3
M3
M2
M2
M3
M3
M3
F2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
F2
M3
M2
M2
M3

47m 45s
48m 16s
50m 37s
51m 30s
54m 14s
55m 1s
56m 50s
58m 57s
59m 2s
59m 9s
59m 34s
59m 48s
1h Om 53s
1h Om 59s
1h 1m 15s
1h 1m 22s
1h 1m 27s
1h 1m 36s
1h 2m

1h 2m 5s
1h 2m 19s
1h 2m 25s
1h 2m 39s
1h 2m 56s
1h 3m 32s
1h 4m 6s
1h 4m 53s
1Th 5m 7s
1h 5m 12s
1h 5m 24s
1h 5m 29s
1h 5m 37s
1h 5m 50s
1h 6m 4s
1h 6m 16s
1h 6m 21s
1h 6m 31s
1h 6m 33s
1h 6m 41s
1h 7m 6s
1h 7m 45s
1h 7m 54s
1h 7m 56s
1h 9m 6s
1Th9m 17s



OEzH BIB

46 846
47 767
48 841
49 773
50 703
51 720
52 758
53 768
54 756
55 801
56 725
57 748
58 837
59 847
60 800
61 819
62 714
63 776
64 839
65 705
66 812
67 734
68 706
69 751
70 727
71 845
72 791
73 817
74 761
75 829
76 726
77 731
78 820
79 848
80 736
81 701
82 700
83 784
84 830
85 715
86 707
87 781
88 843
89 834

90 804

ENIGETO
KEDAZ
KOYBAANAKHZ
XPYZOZTOMIAOY
KQXTOYAH
ArOPAZTOZ
FABPIHATAQY
KATZAPOZ
KOYTOYTIAZ
KAPAMNOZTOAH
MNMAMAAOMNOYAOZ
NMANTZIOY
KATTAOTAQY
XANEMNAIAHZ
EYOYMIAAHZ
NAMAAHMHTPIOY
STEDGANIAHZ
KOBOYZIAAHX
MAIKOx
XATZHNAKOZ
ANEZIAAHZ
POIAOZ
EAEYOEPIAAHZ
ANAZTAZIAAHZ
KAPATIANNIAOY
=ANOOINOYAOZ
MMAAATZOZ
MMNAAHZ
2KAPTOYAHZ
KEYZENIAHZ
TPINOZ
MNAAPHZ
AIKMANH
ZPINTZEPHX
MNAATANOZ
EYAITEAIAH
BONDROIT
BONDROIT
MAYPIAHZ
TPOXIAQY
BABAINOX
ANAZTAZIAAOY
MAKPIAHZ
APAZ|OX
TZIONOTIAOY
NAZXANIAHZ

ONOMA
AXINAEAZ
AIAMANTHZ
EYAAMIMIA
APIAANH
KQONZTANTINOZ
AEZMOINA
AHMHTPHZ
ZQTHPHX
ZOH

rNapProx
KATEPINA
ZTPATOX
EAEYOEPIOX
IQANNHZX
BAITEAHZ
NAZAPOZ

EAEYOEPIOZ
rapProx
KQONZTANTINOZ
AAE=ANAPOZX
MIXAAHZ
NIKOAAOZ
EIPHNH
IQANNHZX
ANAZTAZIOZ
AITEAOZ
XAPIZANHZ
XPHZTOZ
ANAZTAZIOZ
rapProx
EAENH
=ENO®QON
PQTIOX
EIPHNH MAP1A
POL
ALEXANDROS
2YMEQN
=ANGOH
XPYZOXTOMOZ
ENENH
ANAZTAZIOZ
OQMAZ

=ANOH
rEQPIoz

HA. KATHIOPIA XPONOZ

M2
M3
F3
F1

M3
F2
M2
M2
F2
M2
F2
M2
M2
M3
M2
M3

M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
F2
M3
M3
M2
M2
M3
M2
M2
F1

M3
M3
F1

M3
M2
M3
F3
M3
F2
M2
M2
F1

M2

1h 9m 20s
1h 10m 12s
1h 10m 14s
1h 10m 33s
1h 10m 38s
1h 11m 27s
1h 12m 20s
1h 12m 23s
1h 12m 35s
1h 12m 46s
1h 12m 58s
1h 13m 1s
1h 14m 33s
1h 14m 54s
1h 17m 12s
1h 17m 23s
1h 17m 50s
1h 18m 9s
1h 18m 11s
1h 18m 13s
1h 18m 16s
1h 18m 24s
1h 18m 51s
1h 19m

1h 19m 41s
1h 19m 55s
1h 20m 25s
1h 20m 44s
1h 20m 45s
1h 21m 4s
1h 21m 29s
1h 21m 43s
1h 21m 59s
1h 22m 37s
1h 22m 40s
1h 23m 24s
1h 23m 26s
1h 23m 45s
1h 24m 13s
1h 24m 21s
1h 25m 17s
1h 25m 38s
1h 25m 41s
1h 26m 33s
1h 27m 28s



OEzH BIB

91 716
92 713
93 735
94 753
95 723
96 719
97 766
98 822
99 732
100 752
101 764
102 757
103 798
104 836
105 806
106 792
107 749
108 810
109 737
110 797
111 755
12 774
113 770
114 780
115 779
116 778
117 788
118 802
119 799
120 785
121 777
122 823
123 747
124 733
125 815
126 824
127 808
128 750

129 805

ENIGETO
BAFANAKHZ
AZNANIAOY
EMINIAHZ
KAPAKEXAI'TOTAQY
MAKHX
BOPEAAHZ
KOATZAKIAQY
TAPIIINIAHE
AIKTATANIAHZ
KAPAKEXAIIOTAOY
KOI'loraoy
KAPATZOIAOY
MNMANTAZIAHZ
GINANAPINOY
KONZTANTINIAHZ
MMANIAHZ
KAA®OIOYAOY
MPOBOMOYAQY
EYAITEAIAHZ
MANTAZHZ
KAPATMANAIQTOY
NAZAPIAHZ
KOY®TA

MAKPHZ

MAKPH

MAKPH

MAMMNH
AEPMETZOIAQY
MNMANTAZIAHZ
MAXAIPOYAHX
MAIKPIQTHZ
TAZTZIAHZ
IQANNOY
KAPATMANAIQTOY
>EPETHX
TETEPINA
MNETPOMNOYAOZX
KAPATTANNH
MAZXAANIAHZ

ONOMA
FrEQPT10Z
KQONZTANTINA
OAYZZEAZ
MAPAZKEYH
OEOQ®INOZ
NAZAPOZ
MAP1A
ANAZTAZIOZ
MAYAOZ
AHMHTPHZ
NAEMONIA
OEZZAAONIKIA
XPHETOZ
EAEYOEPIA
NAZAPOZ
KONZTANTINOZX
ZOOIA

‘E®H

ZTAYPOZ
MAPINOZX
ZTEDANIA
KQNZTANTINOZ
MEXOHMANH
rEQPIoz
ANAZTAZIA
APTYPQ
AQPA
ABGANAZIOZ
NIKOAAOZ
KQZTAZ
FEQPI10z
rNapProx
ANAZTAZIA
ABGANAZIA
ANTQONHZ
KATEPINA
IQANNHZX
ZO0IA
MIXAHA

HA. KATHIOPIA XPONOZ

M2
F1

M2
F1

M1
M1
F1

M3
M2
M3
F2
F3
M1
F1

M2
M2
F2
F2
M2
M2
F1

M3
F2
M3
F2
F2
F2
M3
M2
M2
M2
M2
F2
F1

M2
F2
M2
F2
M3

1h 27m 31s
1h 28m 17s
1h 28m 19s
1h 30m

1h 30m 13s
1h 30m 15s
1h 30m 29s
1h 30m 54s
1h 30m 55s
1h 32m 5s
1h 32m 14s
1h 32m 36s
1h 33m 12s
1h 33m 14s
1h 34m 4s
1h 34m 18s
1h 34m 20s
1h 34m 24s
1h 34m 48s
1h 35m 47s
1h 36m 3s
1h 36m 37s
1h 36m 39s
1h 38m 26s
1h 38m 28s
1h 38m 30s
1h 38m 33s
1h 39m 3s
1h 39m 15s
1h 39m 18s
1h 42m

1h 42m 18s
1h 42m 24s
1h 43m 19s
1h 43m 49s
1h 43m 51s
2h 11m 52s
2h 11m 55s
2h 11m 58s



